Capacity Diameter Lenght
1.200 liters 950 mm 2.000 mm
2.000 liters 1.500 mm
3.000 liters 1.840 mm
5.000 liters 2.150 mm
7.000 liters 2.900 mm
9.000 liters 3.660 mm
1.270 mm

volumetric electric pump with built-in
filter, with oscillating disc volumetric
counter mod.K33, aluminium body,
automatic dispensing nozzle mod.
HUSCKY and 4-metre hose with 1”
fittings; all enclosed in a self-supporting
pressed sheet metal structure with anti-
corrosion treatment, nozzle holder in
the structure and equipped with an
external start and stop lever (electric
panel and minimum level probe are
optional).
Panel/Probe          Water filter Filter WC/CC
OPTIONAL
Code Description Capacity Flow rate
PFTF-1.2CUBE561X TANK-FUEL APPROVED   lts. 1.200 with basin 110% mod. CUBE 56-without roof 1.200 lt. 56 lt/min
PFTF-2CUBE561X 2.000 lt. 56 lt/min
PFTF-3CUBE56/A1X 3.000 lt. 56 lt/min
PFTF-5CUBE56/A1X 5.000 lt. 56 lt/min
PFTF-7CUBE56/A1X 7.000 lt. 56 lt/min
PFTF-9CUBE561X 9.000 lt. 56 lt/min
PRICE LIST
TANK-FUEL APPROVED   lts. 2.000 with basin 110% mod. CUBE 56-without roof
TANK-FUEL APPROVED   lts. 3.000 with basin 110% mod. CUBE 56-without roof
TANK-FUEL APPROVED   lts. 5.000 with basin 110% mod. CUBE 56-without roof
TANK-FUEL APPROVED   lts. 7.000 with basin 110% mod. CUBE 56-without roof
TANK-FUEL APPROVED   lts. 9.000 with basin 110% mod. CUBE 56-without roof
Code Description
PFTT-12001X ROOF FOR TF 1200 1X
PFTT-20001X
PFTT-3000/A1X
PFTT-5000/A1X
PFTT-7000/A1X